Vehicle Mounted Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 16-May-2008
Features
Accessories for TREK 700 Series
Advantech mounting kits and accessories are the best companion products for our vehicle mounted computers.
Shock and vibration absorption
Fully adjustable positioning
Simple and quick attachment

RAM-MOUNT-03
Accessories for TREK 700 Series
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TREK-UNIARM-01 Universal arm
I/O-CV-01 Stainless IP53 I/O cover
RAM-MOUNT-01 VESA RAM mount w/clamp base,1.5" ball
RAM-MOUNT-02 VESA RAM mount w/2.5" DIA. base,1.5" ball
RAM-MOUNT-03 VESA RAM mount w/3.68" DIA., 2.25" ball
RAM-MOUNT-05E VESA RAM mount w/clamp base, 2.25" ball
2.49
[63.35mm]
0.
43